Ouvreur
GEHIN THOMAS

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 35.56 41.04 47.12 53.20 54.72
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|BOUCHE GASPARD M| 2004 BEN 41.22 28.47 Argent 32.32
2| ROUSSEAU MATHIEU M| 1975 MA2 41.83 30.08 Argent 33.93
3|BLANC GUILLAUME M| 2004 BEN 49.57 50.45 Bronze 54.30
4|BLANC ALEXANDRE M| 2009 MIC 50.62 53.21 Bronze 57.06
5|COURTES-LAPEYRAT OLIVIER M| 1977 MA2 51.11 54.50 Bronze 58.35
6 | TROPEE MANON F| 2003 MIN 51.57 55.71 Bronze 59.56
7| FLACH NICOLAS M| 1978 MA1 52.75 58.82 Bronze 62.67
8| FLACH LENA F| 2007 POU 1:02.60 84.74 88.59

BOUCHE FELIX M| 2006 POU ABD

PHELIP GUILLAUME M| 2002 MIN ABD

ROUSSEAU FERDINAND M| 2006 POU DSQ

PHELIP JEAN MARC M| 1968 MA2 DSQ

D'ORTONA BAPTISTE M| 2005 BEN ABS

BOUCHE ROMAIN M| 1971 MA2 ABS
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